Mini Bullet Camera CM25SH-25MM
Product Features :
• 1/3" Color  CCD Camera
• High Resolution 480TVL  0.1LUX
• Indoor / Outdoor Weather Resistant
• 25mm Lens
• Bracket Included
• Dual Power Input 12VDC 150mA
Specification:
Type: High Resolution Color Camera
Pick-up Device: 1/3" Color CCD Image Sensor
Picture Elements: NTSC: 512(H) x 492(V)   PAL:512(H) x 582(V)
Horizontal Resolution: Color 480TVL
Vertical Frequency: NTSC:59.94Hz - PAL:50Hz
Scanning System: 2:1 Interlace
Mini Illumination: 0.1 LUX Day & Night
Sync System: InternalSync. System: Internal
S/N Ratio: > 48dB
Electronic Shutter: Up to NTSC: 1/100.000 sec
White Balance: ATW - Auto Trace White Balance
Lens: 25mm
Gamma: 0.45
Video Output: 1.0Vp-p (75ΩBNC)
Gain Control: 0-18 dB or 0-26dB
Power Supply: DC12V(±10%)
Power Consumption: 150mA (±10%)
Color: Black
Storage Temperature: (-30°C ~ +60°C)
Operating Temperature: (-10°C ~ +45°C)
* Pictures and specifications are subject to change without prior notice